
WAGLAN OVERALL SERIES

WAGLAN SERIES 2015 2016 IRC RESULTS 
25-Oct 8-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 13-Dec 10-Jan 21-Feb 21-Feb 13-Mar 20-Mar

14 27 7 7 23 26 7 6 23 21

Yachts Sail No S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S1 TOTAL DISCARD 1 DISCARD  2 NET PLACE

1 Red Kite 2 2093 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 8 1

2 Andiamo 2119 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 14 43 4 14 25 2

3 Blackjack 2121 4 4 5 4 6 5 2 11 12 4 57 6 12 39 3

4 Redeye 280 3 3 6 6 9 7 6 11 2 14 67 9 14 44 4

5 Kei Lun 1691 6 5 3 5 3 3 11 11 5 14 66 6 14 46 5

6 Ding Dong 2293 8 6 11 11 15 6 5 2 3 3 70 15 6 49 6

7 Arcturus 2273 11 12 11 11 15 4 3 3 12 5 87 15 12 60 7

8 Intrigue 200 7 12 2 2 5 12 11 11 12 14 88 12 14 62 8

9 Jarrah 2287 10 12 7 8 15 8 11 11 12 14 108 15 14 79 9

10 Surfdude 1345 11 7 11 11 8 9 11 11 12 14 105 11 14 80 10

11 Outlaw 2275 11 12 11 11 15 12 11 11 12 2 108 15 12 81 11

12 Zannekin 2292 11 12 11 11 2 12 11 11 12 14 107 11 14 82 12

13 Wicked 2171 9 12 8 7 15 12 11 11 12 14 111 15 14 82 13

14 Gambit 1612 5 12 11 11 15 12 11 11 12 14 114 15 14 85 14

15 Tipsy Easy 2250 11 12 11 11 15 12 11 11 12 6 112 15 12 85 15
16 Lady Butterfly 2234 11 12 11 11 7 12 11 11 12 14 112 12 14 86 16
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WAGLAN SERIES 2015 2016 HKPN A  RESULTS 
25-Oct 8-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 13-Dec 10-Jan 21-Feb 21-Feb 13-Mar 20-Mar

14 27 7 7 23 26 7 6 23 21

YACHTS Sail No S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S1 TOTAL DISCARD 1 DISCARD  2 NET PLACE

1 Andiamo 2119 2 4 2 1 4 3 4 3 5 18 46 4 18 24 1

2 Red Kite 2 2093 3 3 7 5 5 4 1 2 2 4 36 7 4 25 2

3 Ding Dong 2293 1 8 14 14 18 1 3 1 4 1 65 18 4 43 3

4 Blackjack 2121 4 5 6 3 6 5 2 14 15 3 63 6 14 43 4

5 Redeye 280 5 6 8 10 14 8 5 14 1 18 89 14 18 57 5

6 FG3 2265 7 1 5 6 7 16 6 14 3 18 83 7 18 58 6

7 Kei Lun 1691 8 9 3 8 2 6 14 14 8 18 90 9 18 63 7

8 Javelin 1529 12 2 1 4 10 11 14 14 7 18 93 12 18 63 8

9 Intrigue 200 11 14 4 2 8 16 14 14 15 18 116 14 18 84 9

10 Jarrah 2287 9 14 9 9 18 2 14 14 15 18 122 18 18 86 10

11 JeNa PaBe 2253 14 14 14 14 11 9 7 4 15 18 120 14 18 88 11

12 Jailbreaker 1530 14 7 14 14 13 7 14 14 6 18 121 14 18 89 12

13 Lisa Elaine 2214 14 14 14 14 1 16 14 14 15 6 122 14 14 94 13

14 Surfdude 1345 14 10 14 14 3 10 14 14 15 18 126 14 18 94 14

15 Wicked 2171 10 14 10 7 18 16 14 14 15 18 136 18 18 100 15

16 Outlaw 2275 14 14 14 14 18 16 14 14 15 2 135 18 16 101 16

17 Tipsy Easy 2250 14 14 14 14 18 16 14 14 15 5 138 18 16 104 17

18 Gambit 1612 6 14 14 14 18 16 14 14 15 18 143 18 18 107 18

19 Zannekin 2292 14 14 14 14 9 16 14 14 15 18 142 14 18 110 19
20 Lady Butterfly 2234 14 14 14 14 12 16 14 14 15 18 145 14 18 113 20
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WAGLAN SERIES 2015 2016  HKPN B RESULTS 
25-Oct 8-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 13-Dec 10-Jan 21-Feb 21-Feb 13-Mar 20-Mar

14 27 7 7 23 26 7 6 23 21

Yachts Sail No S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S1 TOTAL DISCARD 1 DISCARD  2 NET PLACE

1 Jade Cove 2337 1 4 1 2 1 13 1 1 4 2 30 4 13 13 1

2 Generations 2370 2 9 5 5 2 1 2 2 1 1 30 9 2 19 2

3 The Farr Side 254 5 2 4 3 4 4 12 4 3 3 44 5 12 27 3

4 Thea 2066 4 1 3 4 5 6 12 12 12 4 63 5 12 46 4

5 Glory Sportfun 239 3 3 2 1 3 13 12 12 12 12 73 3 13 57 5

6 Tuatahi 2334 7 8 10 10 7 2 3 3 12 12 74 10 12 52 6

7 Banter 2172 8 6 10 10 6 13 4 12 2 12 83 10 13 60 7

8 Diamond Queen 2060 6 7 10 10 10 5 12 12 12 12 96 10 12 74 8

9 White Crane 10405 12 10 10 10 10 7 12 12 5 12 100 12 12 76 9

10 Ragamuffin 9935 10 5 10 6 10 13 12 12 12 12 102 10 13 79 10

11 Zephyr 1839 12 11 10 10 10 3 12 12 12 12 104 12 12 80 11

12 Passe Partout 2132 12 11 10 10 10 8 12 12 12 12 109 12 12 85 12

13 Local Hero 1473 9 11 10 10 10 13 12 12 12 12 111 11 13 87 12
14 Aquarius 8135 12 11 10 10 10 13 12 12 12 12 114 12 13 89 12
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WAGLAN SERIES 2015 2016 J/80 SERIES RESULTS 
25-Oct 8-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 13-Dec 10-Jan 21-Feb 21-Feb 13-Mar 4-Oct

14 27 7 7 23 26 7 6 23 21

Yachts Sail No S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S1 TOTAL DISCARD 1 DISCARD  2 NET PLACE

1 FG3 2265 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 5 1 6 23 1 6 16 1

2 Javelin 1529 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 6 34 3 6 25 2

3 JeNa PaBe 2253 5 5 5 5 2 1 2 1 4 6 36 5 6 25 3

4 Jailbreaker 1530 5 2 5 5 4 2 5 5 2 6 41 5 6 30 4
5 May13 2231 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 49 5 6 38 5
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